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Factors 

Name:____________________                                                                  Date:_________________ 

Write the factors. 

 45  56 

Which choice is a factor of 33? 

 11 9 50 71 

Circle the multiples of 42. 

 

34 12 84 5 126 168 

Write three multiples. 

 34  26 

: : 

: : 

Write the prime numbers between 40 to 70.  

Write the “Yes” or “No” in the spaces which fit each number. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Even 

 
Odd 

 
Prime 

 
Square 

 
Multiple of 3 

 More than 4 

factors 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

66 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

50 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

196 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

47 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

63 
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Factors 

Name:____________________                                                                  Date:_________________ 

Write the factors. 

1, 3, 5, 9, 15, 45 45 1, 2, 4, 7, 8, 14, 28, 56 56 

Which choice is a factor of 33? 

11 9 50 71 

Circle the multiples of 42. 

34 12 84 5 126 168 

Write three multiples. 

170, 204, 238 34 130, 156, 182 26 

: : 

: : 

Write the prime numbers between 40 to 70. 41, 43, 47, 53, 59, 61, 67 

Write the “Yes” or “No” in the spaces which fit each number. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Even 

Odd 

Prime 

Square 

Multiple of 3 

More than 4 

factors 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

66 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

50 

Yes 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

196 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

47 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

63 


